1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Village of Nassau Master Plan Update Committee Meeting
December 19, 2013

AGENDA

Call Meeting to order

Salute to flag

Public comment

Review of Minutes from 12-5 meeting
Village Board Liaison’s Report

Review draft public opinion survey

Other items for public meeting(s)/“kick-off”
Committee questions/new business

Public Comment

10. Adjournment



